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FPDR Director's Calendar 
March 2023 

 
March 1, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 2, 2023 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review 
 
March 3, 2023 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 6, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Out of Office 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 7, 2023 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:50 AM  FPDR Strategic Plan Bi-Weekly Huddle 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 8, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 9, 2023 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Pregame - Strategic Plan 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors meeting 

 
March 10, 2023 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 13, 2023 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Code & Charter Match - Bureau Reps. Monthly Check in 
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March 14, 2023 Tuesday 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
March 15, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 16, 2023 Thursday 

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Out of Office 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  OR - HB 3111 Public Hearing 

 
March 17, 2023 Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Jake Winship, PERS 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 20, 2023 Monday 

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM  Manager/Supervisor Townhall - Hybrid, Remote and In-Person 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 21, 2023 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
11:00 AM - 11:50 AM F PDR Strategic Plan Bi-Weekly Huddle 

 
March 22, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Pregame x FPDR: All Staff Workshop - Mission, Vision, Values  
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 23, 2023 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Director Meetings 
 
March 24, 2023 Friday 

8:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Retirement Workshop 
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 27, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  Human Resources Quarterly Check-In 

 
March 28, 2023 Tuesday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
 
 
 



March 29, 2023 Wednesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 30, 2023 Thursday 
 All Day  No Meetings 
 
March 31, 2023 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 


